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Councillor name

Month

Year

Expenses

Taxable salary
Non-taxable salary
Taxable allowance
Non-taxable allowance
Mileage

Conferences expenses
Internet

Other

Total

Monthly Summary

6

Glenn Belozer

October
2018
$ 3,739.74
$ 1,869.59
$ 1,107.54
$ 778.96
$ 7,495.83




LEDUC COUNTY
COUNCIL MONTHLY PAYROLL

October 2018
Mileage Rate
30 54 (Jan 1/18)
Non
Division/ Council Convention Other Total External Taxable Taxable Taxable Non-Taxable
Councillor Attendance | Attendance | Attendance | Attendance | Attendence Salary Salary Sub-Total | Allowances | Allowances | Kilometers Total
1. R. Smith 9 9 16 34 - $ 373974 | $ 186959 | $ 5609.33 $ 79812 6,407 45
5. T.Doblanko 12 - 15 27 2% 373974|$ 186959 5,609.33 747 95 37392 | $ 48708 7,218.28
6. G. Belozer 13 9 20 42 - $ 3,739.74 | $ 1,869.59 5,609.33 - - $ 1,107.54 6,716.87
8 K. Vandenberghe 19 - 31 50 2|$ 373974| % 1,869.59 5,609.33 $ 93690 6,546.23
9 K. Lewis 19 - 29 48 11% 373974 $ 1,869.59 5,609.33 186.99 9348 | $ 56592 6,455.72
10 R. Scobie 18 - 14 32 - $ 373974 | $ 1,869.59 5,609.33 $ 82944 6,438.77
11 L. Wanchuk 16 - 9 25 - $ 3,739.74| $ 186959 5,609.33 $ 568.08 6,177.41
Totals 106 18 134 258 5|$26,178.18 | $ 13,087 13 | $39,265.31 | § 93494 | $ 467.40 | $ 5,293.08 | $ 45,960.73
Notes @, @}7
Attendance is recorded as segments for a momning, afternoon &/or evening Approved L&L{l AL 64. é*dtﬂ

Maximum recorded attendance per day is 3 Mayor Tanni Doblanko

Copies forwarded to Records Management
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